2e klasse Il

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Mierlo 6

10703

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

12118
10746
10753
10689

12155

Rianne Aarts

Celine van Elven

Heidi Janssen

Otto Verberne

Rutger van Rossum

Remco Lubbers

I S T ™

152
157
161
166
169
173
1148
1152
1157
1161
1166
1169

1173

24-01-2026

28-09-2017
04-10-2017
09-11-2017
15-11-2017
07-12-2017
14-12-2017
18-01-2018
01-02-2018
08-02-2018
01-03-2018
22-03-2018
29-03-2018
05-04-2018

19-04-2018

RBC 2

Mierlo 6
Never Down 1
Mierlo 6
Veldhoven 2
Dommelen 2
Mierlo 6
Mierlo 6
Brabantia 3
Mierlo 6
Mixed 6
Mierlo 6
Mierlo 6

BCAB 5

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mierlo 6
Brabantia 3
Mierlo 6
Mixed 6
Mierlo 6
Mierlo 6
BCAB 5

RBC 2
Mierlo 6
Never Down 1
Mierlo 6
Veldhoven 2
Dommelen 2

Mierlo 6

13

12

14

10

14

12

14

Seizoen 2017-2018


https://www.hbbond.nl/

